
j

i

h

g

e

f

d

西南学院大学・西南学院大学

熊本学園大学・熊本学園大学

九州大学・九州大学

長崎国際大学・福岡大学

長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学

九州大学・九州大学

熊本大学・熊本大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

a

ｂ

鹿児島大学・鹿児島大学

日本経済大学・日本経済大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

大分大学・鹿児島大学

熊本学園大学・熊本学園大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

日本経済大学・日本経済大学

九州大学・九州大学

鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学

長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学

長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

西南学院大学・西南学院大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

熊本大学・熊本大学

久留米大学・久留米大学

日本経済大学・日本経済大学

大分大学・大分大学

33

34

井本季花・森川珠梨

山田美咲・松田　志衣菜

長岡咲樹・逆瀬川美冬

碇湖々美・久保田小雪

矢野瑞希・田嶋明希

倉岡彩夏・前橋美憂

松井絵磨・福永恭子

佐藤也実・尾辻遥那

蓑田さくら・井上麗奈

畑田　優奈・紫村　晴香

久津間千沙・山下巴菜乃

山下真央・吉川翠咲

平田詩帆・笠原亜美

床田真唯・仲町眞由子

梅崎　由楽・塩石　姫蘭

中尾凜香・今村奈津

沼田愛優美・大木真琴

荒木美鈴・梶原愛佳

中村日向子・毛利乃々香

河野莉子・嶋本渚沙

片山　沙咲・村田　結愛

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

14

土田涼夏・藤原沙妃

下地美満・董佳一

三宅菜桜・町田　珠莉

中野愛子・水口愛果

秦芽生・遠藤愛渚

9

10

11

12

13

8 服部　美海・末廣　瑠衣 第一工科大学・鹿児島国際大学

7 梶原慈佳・渡邊彩花 鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学

c

6 永野夏帆・小山栞奈 西南学院大学・西南学院大学

5 脇田美宇・門崎美鈴 長崎国際大学・長崎国際大学

4 伊佐星乃・田重田真唯 福岡大学・福岡大学

3 古江結・坂本来瞳 熊本学園大学・熊本学園大学

令和7年度九州学生春季テニス選手権大会　予選

女子ダブルス

2 中村亜優乃・内田結心 福岡大学・福岡大学

1 毛利優奈・古長果歩 日本経済大学・日本経済大学


